series
Displacement
diffusers
90
INDEX
S-90 Series overview   2
S-90-C Round   3

Selection example, results and correction factors 29
Installation 31
Codification 33
1
S-90 Series Displacement Diffusers
The S-90 diffusers are displacement units for floor
installation.
The unit includes upper and lower covers and
a perforated air distribution face plate. Connections can
be made through the upper or lower cover.
The units are of galvanised steel sheet construction
with aluminium sections and include an air equalising
plate (painted in black) inside, as well as static pressure
me-asurement to obtain the supply flow rate. The
standard finish is RAL 9010 white paint, although any
RAL colour is available upon request.
The S-90-44 version has a larger free air outlet área tan
the standard S-90 diffuser to provide an outlet velocity
reduction of 35%.
Description
S-90 Series
The S-90 displacement diffusers can be used in both
comfort and industrial environments. Air is supplied
from the occupied area level at a slow outlet velocity
(< 0.8 m/s) to minimise turbulence. Depending on the
size, the units can also supply large air volumes. Air is
supplied at a temperature difference of -1 to -6 ºC with
respect to the ambient temperature.
Applications
S-90-C 	 Round
S-90-SC 	 Semicircular
S-90-CC 	 Quadrant
S-90-R 	 Rectangular
S-90-R3 	 3-Way Rectangular
S-90-RT 	 Horizontal Rectangular
S-90-RE 	 Flush-mounte Rectangular
S-90 Series Models
2
Dimensions
S-90-C Model - Round
S-90 Series
The S-90-C diffuser is a cylindrical displacement unit that supplies air at a low velocity to the habitable area.
Optional accessories include a plinth and trim.
Size ØA F G ØD H
125 300 670
2400-3500
125 600
160 335
970
160
900
200 375 200
250 430 1270 250 1200
315 495 1570
2750-3500
315 1500
400 580 1870 400 1800
500 680
2070 2800-3500
500
2000
630 810 630
UPPER COVER
BAND FASTENER FOR
DECORATIVE SECTION
LOWER COVER
REMOVABLE TRIM
SECTION
UNPERFORATED
BORDER
(IF H>= 1000 mm)
PRESSURE SENSOR
DECORATIVE PLINTH

screwed onto the diffuser base.
S-90 Series32
Codification
S-90	 Displacement diffuser
C	 Circular
SC	 Semicircular
CC	 Quadrant
R	 Rectangular
R3	 3-Way rectangular
RT	 Horizontal rectangular
RE	 Flush-mounted rectangular
Z	 Plinth
CS	 Upper cover
CI	 Lower cover
ET	 Decorative cover
PT	 Telescopic plenum
Finishes:  standard finish in white RAL 9010 paint. Please contact us regarding other finishes.
Coding example of an order. All of the different models, sizes, accessories, etc., existing in the Koolair S-90
series are listed.
Coding example:  S-90-R/600x1200/CS/CI/Z
Rectangular displacement terminal, S-90-R model, 600x1200 with upper and lower covers and plinth.
Diffuser painted in white (RAL 9010).
S-90 Series 33
THIS CATALOGUE IS COPYRIGHTED.
Partial or full reproduction of its content is strictly prohibited without express written authorisation from KOOLAIR, S.A.
CEN-S90-0711-00
34
KOOLAIR, S.L.
Calle Urano, 26
Poligono industrial nº 2 – La Fuensanta
28936 Móstoles - Madrid - (España)
Tel: +34 91 645 00 33
e-mail: info@koolair.com